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CENTRO SE Liberdade CENTRO CULTURAL SAO PAULO 11/06/2014
CENTRO SE Republica LARGO DO AROUCHE 24/06/2014
CENTRO SE Cambuci LARGO DO CAMBUCI 05/09/2014
CENTRO SE Republica LARGO DO PAISSANDU 26/06/2014
CENTRO SE Santa Cecilia LARGO SANTA CECILIA 28/06/2014
CENTRO SE Sé LARGO SAO BENTO 30/06/2014
CENTRO SE Sé LARGO SAO FRANCISCO 10/07/2014
CENTRO SE Bela Vista MASP 05/03/2014
CENTRO SE Sé MERCADO MUNICIPAL 12/08/2014
CENTRO SE Liberdade PARQUE DA ACLIMACAO 10/06/2014
CENTRO SE Bom Retiro PARQUE DA LUZ 09/05/2014
CENTRO SE Sé PARQUE DOM PEDRO Il 23/07/2014
CENTRO SE Sé PATEO DO COLEGIO 04/07/2014
CENTRO SE Republica PRACA DA BANDEIRA 26/06/2014
CENTRO SE Liberdade PRACA DA LIBERDADE 10/06/2014
CENTRO SE Republica PRACA DA REPUBLICA 27/06/2014
CENTRO SE Sé PRACA DA SE 14/08/2014
CENTRO SE Sé PRACA DO PATRIARCA 16/07/2014
CENTRO SE Consolagdo PRACA DON JOSE GASPAR 21/05/2014
CENTRO SE Bela Vista PRACA DON ORIONE 05/03/2014
CENTRO SE Republica PRACA RAMOS DE AZEVEDO 25/06/2014
CENTRO SE Consolagio PRACA ROOSEVELT 29/05/2014
CENTRO SE Consolacgdo PRACA ROTARY 26/05/2014
ZL MOOCA Bras LARGO DA CONCORDIA 28/08/2014
ZL PENHA Penha LARGO DO ROSARIO 14/10/2014
ZL ITAIM PAULISTA Vila Curucé PARQUE CHICO MENDES 08/10/2014
ZL VILA PRUDENTE Vila Prudente PARQUE ECOLOGICO DA VILA PRUDENTE 14/11/2014
ZL PENHA Cangaiba PARQUE LINEAR TIQUATIRA 14/10/2014
ZL ITAQUERA José Bonifacio PARQUE RAUL SEIXAS 14/10/2014
ZL ITAIM PAULISTA Itaim Paulista PARQUE SANTA AMELIA 01/10/2014
ZL ZONA LESTE Parque do Carmo PRACA AUGUSTO DOMINGUES ALVES MAIA 09/02/2015
ZL ITAQUERA José Bonifacio PRACA BRASIL (PRACA MAE MENININHA DOS GANTOIS) 14/10/2014
ZL GUAIANASES Lajeado PRACA CECILIA MARQUES DE ARAUJO 01/10/2014
ZL MOOCA Mooca PRACA CIRO PONTES / AO LADO DO SENAI 29/08/2014

ZL SAO MIGUEL Jardim Helena PRACA CRAVEIRO DO CAMPO 03/11/2014
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PENHA
ERMELINO MATARAZZO
PENHA
CIDADE TIRADENTES
CIDADE TIRADENTES
SAO MATEUS
SAO MIGUEL
MOOCA
ERMELINO MATARAZZO
ITAIM PAULISTA
GUAIANASES
MOOCA
ITAQUERA
SAO MATEUS
SAO MATEUS
SAO MIGUEL
VILA PRUDENTE
ITAQUERA
Aricanduva/Formosa/Carrdo
Aricanduva/Formosa/Carrdo
MOOCA
MOOCA
SAPOPEMBA
Aricanduva/Formosa/Carrdo
SE
FREGUESIA/ BRASILANDIA
CASA VERDE/ CACHOEIRINHA
SANTANA/ TUCURUVI
SANTANA/ TUCURUVI
PIRITUBA
PERUS
CASA VERDE/ CACHOEIRINHA
JACANA/ TREMEMBE
PIRITUBA
VILA MARIA/ VILA GUILHERME
CASA VERDE/ CACHOEIRINHA

Vila Matilde

Ermelino Matarazzo

Artur Alvim
Cidade Tiradentes
Cidade Tiradentes

Sao Mateus

Vila Jacui
Belém

Ponte Rasa

Vila Curuga

Guaianases

Pari
Itaquera
Iguatemi

Sdo Rafael
Sdo Miguel
Sao Lucas
Cidade Lider
Vila Formosa
Aricanduva
Agua Rasa
Tatuapé
Sapopemba
Carrao

Freguesia do O
Cachoeirinha
Santana
Tucuruvi
Sao Domingos
Anhanguera
Casa Verde
Jagana
Pirituba
Vila Medeiros
Limao

PRAGA DA CONQUISTA (PGA VEREADOR JOAO APARECIDO DE PAULA)
PRAGA DA ESTAGAO VILA MARA
PRACA DILVA GOMES MARTINS (COHAB 1)
PRACA DO 65 / POMBAS URBANAS
PRAGA DO TERMINAL METALURGICOS
PRAGA FELISBERTO FERNANDES DA SILVA / LARGO SAO MATEUS
PRACA FORTUNATO DA SILVEIRA / UNISUL
PRACA GENERAL HUMBERTO DE SOUZA MELO

PRACA GIOVANI FANI
PRACA JAGUAMITANGA

PRACA JESUS TEIXEIRA DA COSTA

PRACA KANTUTA

PRACA NA RUA GREGORIO RAMALHO
PRACA OSLEI FRANCISCO BORGES (RUA TAURO, 58)
PRACA OSVALDO LU[S DA SILVEIRA
PRACA PADRE ALEIXO (DO FORRO)

PRACA PADRE DAMIAO

PRACA PROFESSORAS (NA AV. DAS ALAMANDAS)

PRACA SAMPAIO VIDAL
PRACA SAO JOAO VICENZOTTO
PRACA SAO LUIS DO CURU
PRACA SILVIO ROMERO
PRACA TORQUATO PLAZA
PRACA VICENTE FALCETTA

CLUBE ESPORTIVO E DE LAZER TIETE

LARGO DA MATRIZ
LARGO DO JAPONES
PARQUE DOMINGO LUIS

PRACA NOSSA SENHORA DOS PRAZERES
PRACA 142 PARADA / RUA CALDAS NOVAS / RUA DOZE
PRACA DA CULTURA / R RICARDO DALTON R ALBERTO GENTILI
PRACA DAS MONGOES / TERMINAL CASA VERDE (RUA BAHIA FORMOSA, 90)
PRACA DOUTOR JOAO BATISTA VASQUES

PRACA JOAO BOLDO
PRACA LOURENCO DE BELLIS

PRACA MARCO ANTONIO PRIMON MAESTRE

14/10/2014
17/09/2014
14/10/2014
12/09/2014
17/09/2014
27/10/2014
09/02/2015
27/08/2014
25/09/2014
08/10/2014
01/10/2014
29/08/2014
13/10/2014
27/10/2014
29/10/2014
04/11/2014
11/11/2014
08/10/2014
09/09/2014
03/09/2014
19/08/2014
29/08/2014
18/11/2014
08/09/2014
26/02/2015
08/12/2014
18/11/2014
03/07/2014
26/06/2014
15/12/2014
08/12/2014
01/12/2014
08/12/2014
29/01/2014
24/02/2015
02/12/2014
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JACANA/ TREMEMBE
FREGUESIA/ BRASILANDIA

VILA MARIA/ VILA GUILHERME
VILA MARIA/ VILA GUILHERME

SANTANA/ TUCURUVI
PERUS
PINHEIROS
BUTANTA
LAPA
BUTANTA
PINHEIROS
PINHEIROS
LAPA
LAPA
PINHEIROS
BUTANTA
BUTANTA
LAPA
LAPA
BUTANTA
LAPA
PARELHEIROS
CAPELA DO SOCORRO
CAMPO LIMPO
SANTO AMARO
IPIRANGA
VILA MARIANA
VILA MARIANA
IPIRANGA
IPIRANGA
JABAQUARA
CAMPO LIMPO
M'BOI MIRIM
CIDADE ADEMAR
JABAQUARA
CIDADE ADEMAR

Tremembé
Brasilandia
Vila Maria
Vila Guilherme
Mandaqui
Perus
Pinheiros
Morumbi
Vila Leopoldina
Raposo Tavares
Itaim Bibi
Jardim Paulista
Barra Funda
Lapa
Alto de Pinheiros
Butanta
Vila S6nia
Jaguaré
Jaguara
Rio Pequeno
Perdizes
Parelheiros
Grajau
Vila Andrade
Campo Belo
Sacoma
Moema
Vila Mariana
Cursino
Ipiranga
Jabaquara
Capao Redondo
Jardim Angela
Pedreira
Jabaquara
Cidade Ademar

PRACA MARIQUINHA SCIASCIA
PRACA NA RUA DAS IMBIRAIARAS ALT. N2 400
PRACA NOVO MUNDO
PRACA OSCAR DA SILVA
PRACA VEREADOR ANTONIO SAMPAIO / AV ULTRAMARINO
PRACA VIGARIO JOAO G. DE LIMA (PRACA DO SAMBA)
LARGO DA BATATA
PARQUE ALFREDO VOLPI
PARQUE ORLANDO VILLA BOAS
PARQUE RAPOSO TAVARES
PRACA ARLINDO ROSSI
PRAGA BENEDITO CALIXTO
PRAGCA CONDE FRANCISCO MATARAZZO
PRACA CORNELIA
PRACA DO POR-DO-SOL
PRACA ELIS REGINA
PRACA ENG. NORIWUKI YAMAMOTO
PRAGA GEN. PORTO CARREIRO
PRAGCA GENERAL GUIMARAES
PRAGCA WILSON MOREIRA DA COSTA
PRACA ZILDA NATEL
ALDEIA TENONDE-PORA
CALCADAO CULTURAL DO GRAJAU
CAMPO DO PALMEIRINHA - PARAISOPOLIS
CDC CAMPO BELO - RUA SAPOTI, 20
CENTRO DE CONVIVENCIA EDUCATIVO E CULTURAL DE HELIOPOLIS
LARGO DE MOEMA
LARGO DONA ANA ROSA
LARGO SANTA ANGELA
PARQUE DA INDEPENDENCIA
PARQUE DO NABUCO
PARQUE SANTO DIAS
POLO CULTURAL DO JARDIM ANGELA - AV M' BOI MIRIM C/ RUA PRAIA DA DONTE
PRACA ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO REBOUCAS
PRACA ALFREDO EGYDIO DE SOUZA ARANHA
PRACA BACHAREL FERNANDO BRAGA PEREIRA DA ROCHA

08/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/03/2015
26/06/2014
19/08/2014
12/12/2014
04/02/2015
30/06/2014
11/06/2014
16/12/2014
10/07/2014
25/04/2014
03/09/2014
01/10/2014
19/11/2014
16/07/2014
05/11/2014
04/08/2014
22/08/2014
16/12/2014
10/06/2014
09/03/2015
04/11/2014
02/03/2015
17/09/2014
09/03/2015
26/05/2014
17/09/2014
08/12/2014
18/08/2014
21/05/2014
10/06/2014
11/11/2014
16/12/2014
29/05/2014
09/09/2014
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IPIRANGA
M'BOI MIRIM
M'BOI MIRIM

CAPELA DO SOCORRO
SANTO AMARO
PARELHEIROS
CAPELA DO SOCORRO
CAMPO LIMPO
PARELHEIROS
CAMPO LIMPO
VILA MARIANA
SANTO AMARO
CAPELA DO SOCORRO

Sacoma
Jardim Sao Luis
Jardim Angela

Cidade Dutra
Santo Amaro

Marsilac

Grajau
Campo Limpo

Parelheiros
Campo Limpo
Saude
Campo Grande
Socorro

PRACA DIRCEU DE CASTRO FONTOURA
PRACA DO FEIRAO SAO LUIS - INICIO DA RUA ARRAIAL DOS COUROS
PRACA DO LARGO DE PIRAPORINHA - AV. M' BOI MIRIM X AV. INACIO DIAS DE SOUSA
PRACA ESCOLAR
PRACA FLORIANO PEIXOTO
PRACA JOAO ADAO E PRACA JACO REIMBERG FILHO
PRACA JOAO BEICOLA
PRACA JOAO TADEU PRIOLLI (PRACA DO CAMPO LIMPO)
PRACA JULIO CESAR DE CAMPOS
PRACA LUISA P DOS SANTOS (PRACA ARARIBA)
PRACA SANTA RITA DE CASSIA
PRACA TUNEY ARANTES
PRAIA DO SOL / AV ATLANTICA 3456 EX. ROBERT KENNEDY

07/11/2014
03/11/2014
08/09/2014
28/08/2014
09/05/2014
27/03/2015
27/10/2014
15/05/2014
14/04/2015
12/12/2014
03/11/2014
25/09/2014
13/11/2014



